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Rick Sudale
Craig Pitchers
James Thompson
Steve Homer
Mark Hylton
Colin Osborne
Drew Smith
Steve Shenton
Jamie Gemmill
Daz Kitchen
George Beckett
Rich Shenton
Cliff Biggs
Barry Yeomans
Doug Walker
Doug Thompson
Rich Platt

Tim Broadhurst
Mark Walker
Paul Richardson
Rich Cummings
Glen Cullen
Graham Cowley
Andy Clarke
Ryan Herrington
Mick Roe

Stuart Lilley
Andy Morris
Allan Martin
Rob Frisby

Pete Wright
Jamie Clarke
Terry Smith

Steve Cross

Plough Inn A
Plough Inn A
Navigation Inn A
Roebuck Hotel
Roebuck Hotel
Roebuck Hotel
Plough Inn A
Navigation Inn A
Joiners Arms A
Roebuck Hotel
Plough Inn A
Navigation Inn A
Navigation Inn A
Navigation Inn C
Roebuck Hotel
Navigation Inn C
Navigation Inn C
Plough Inn B
Plough Inn B
Kings Head
Navigation Inn A
Navigation Inn C
Joiners Arms A
Kings Head
Roebuck Hotel
Plough Inn B
Plough Inn A
Kings Head
Plough Inn B
Joiners Arms A
Plough Inn B
Kings Head
Plough Inn B
Tutbury Institute

Legs Played

45
43
49
29
29
29
35
50
37
37
47
44
43
36
40
30
47
42
42
49
19
42
41
24
24
22
14
12
6
45
36
34
32
11

Doubles Legs Win %

Won

33
30
34
20
20
20
24
34
24
24
30
28
27
22
24
18
28
25
25
26
10
22
21
12
12
11

22
17
16
15

www.TrentValleyDartsLeague.co.uk

Win %

73.33%
69.77%
69.39%
68.97%
68.97%
68.97%
68.57%
68.00%
64.86%
64.86%
63.83%
63.64%
62.79%
61.11%
60.00%
60.00%
59.57%
59.52%
59.52%
53.06%
52.63%
52.38%
51.22%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
48.89%
47.22%
47.06%
46.88%
45.45%
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Martin MacAuley
Mark Elson
Dave Norton
Lee Causer

Kev Mould
Jamie Venning
Colin Murphy
Matt Hutchinson
Naz Lee

Daz Horler

Neil Pointon

G Knight

Colin Hodgett
Andy Doughty
Evan Reddall
Russ Mason
Colin Byrd
Sherrie Yeomans
Alan Campion

Pete Lowe

Navigation Inn C
Joiners Arms A
Anchor Inn
Tutbury Institute
Kings Head
Anchor Inn
Tutbury Institute
Joiners Arms A
Anchor Inn
Navigation Inn A
Navigation Inn C
Tutbury Institute
Anchor Inn
Anchor Inn
Tutbury Institute
Tutbury Institute
Kings Head
Tutbury Institute
Anchor Inn

Navigation Inn C

www.TrentValleyDartsLeague.co.uk

Legs Played

31
38
43
17
38
44
43
27
18
3

19
31
29
43
29
38
27

Doubles Legs Win %

Won

14
16
18
7
15
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Win %
45.16%
42.11%
41.86%
41.18%
39.47%
38.64%
34.88%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
31.58%
29.03%
27.59%
25.58%
24.14%
23.68%
22.22%
20.00%
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Doubles Legs Win %

Glynn Hackett
Danny Edwards
D Kirkpatrick
Daz Horler

Dan Daykin
Dean Wilkins
Gary Vernon
Nathan Heightley
Stuart Sawdon
Jaz Thandi
Spike Walker
Karl Whetton
Martin Berwick
Rick Newbury
Chris Walker
Chris Sudale
Pat Stewart
Shaun Boam
Neil Pitchers
Darren Tompkinson
James Wigley
Kev Ryan

Barry Keable
Andy Hough
Craig Smith
Gordon McLoughlin
Lee Wilkins
Paul Harrison
Neil Farr

Colin Smith

N Shuttleworth
Chris Jacob
Steve Maddocks
Gary Wain

Royal Oak Barton
Hollybush

Leopard Inn

Royal Oak Barton
Royal Oak Barton
Royal Oak Barton
Stapenhill Football Cl
Leopard Inn

Beech Inn

New Talbot

Wheel Inn A
Stapenhill Football Cl
Beech Inn

Beech Inn

Leopard Inn

Wheel Inn A
Stapenhill Football Cl
Jubilee

Wheel Inn A

Jubilee

Leopard Inn

Leopard Inn

New Talbot

Royal Oak Barton
New Talbot

Leopard Inn

Royal Oak Barton
Leopard Inn

Royal Oak Barton
Red Lion Barton
Wheel Inn A
Leopard Inn
Stapenhill Football Cl
Wheel Inn A

Legs Played

2
2
35
35
49
34
10
13
18
3
37
47
47
8
42
28
35
37
36
19
37
46
36
40
20
42
43
15
36
35
4
37
37

Won

29
27
37
25

12
2
24
30
30
5
26
17
21
22
21
11
21
26
20
22
11
23
23
8
19
18
2
18
18

www.TrentValleyDartsLeague.co.uk

Win %

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
82.86%
77.14%
75.51%
73.53%
70.00%
69.23%
66.67%
66.67%
64.86%
63.83%
63.83%
62.50%
61.90%
60.71%
60.00%
59.46%
58.33%
57.89%
56.76%
56.52%
55.56%
55.00%
55.00%
54.76%
53.49%
53.33%
52.78%
51.43%
50.00%
48.65%
48.65%
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Roy Fern

John Haywood
Tommy Wright
Rich Hutchinson
Simon Bryant
Michael Franklin
Phil Boam

Phil Maddocks
Paul Redfern
Dave Worthington
Dave Bowman
Carl Pitchers
Dean Riley
Maritn Farrington
Dave Raworth
Simon Jones
Jason Lockley

M Allen

Rich Boam

Julie Tompkinson
Phil Sawdon
Tom Lockley

Hollybush
Hollybush

Red Lion Barton
Hollybush
Hollybush
Jubilee

Beech Inn
Stapenhill Football Cl
Stapenhill Football Cl
Jubilee

Wheel Inn A
Wheel Inn A
Leopard Inn
Red Lion Barton
Red Lion Barton
Beech Inn

New Talbot
Leopard Inn
New Talbot
Jubilee

Beech Inn

New Talbot

Legs Played
44
44
44
42
40
29
42
21

7
37
5
17
9
43
39
28
36
20
13

33

Doubles Legs Win %

Won
21
21
21
20
18
13
18

9
3
15
2
6
3
14
12

g = N W O

www.TrentValleyDartsLeague.co.uk

Win %
47.73%
47.73%
47.73%
47.62%
45.00%
44.83%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
40.54%
40.00%
35.29%
33.33%
32.56%
30.77%
28.57%
27.78%
25.00%
23.08%
22.22%
20.00%
15.15%
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Two

D Ison

Mark Sabin
Daz Potts

Steve Upton
Garry Mills

S Poxon
Reg Wilkinson
Ray Gould

Simon Oakley

Matt Taylor
Mick Fowell
Pete Blake
Adam Billings
Azem Hakaj
Ady Potts
Ady Topliss

Dave Fisher
Bill Davies
Mark Smith
Steve Wild

Dennis Taylor

Ady Billings

Steve Moreton

M Ison

Ady Gibbs

Steve Ffrench

P Chell

Clive Evans

Karl Woods

Mark Williams
Richard Butcher

Tracy Sherratt
Martin Bottrill

John Patterson

29 March 2012

New Inn Woodville
Drum and Monkey
Stretton Social Club
Stretton Social Club
Drum and Monkey
New Inn Woodville
Drum and Monkey
Anchor Newhall A
Anchor Newhall A
Drum and Monkey
Acorn Inn

Roebuck Lions
Stretton Social Club
New Inn Woodville
Stretton Social Club
Acorn Inn

Roebuck Lions
New Inn Woodville
Vernon Arms
Vernon Arms
Drum and Monkey
Stretton Social Club

Stapenhill Football Cl

New Inn Woodyville

Stapenhill Football Cl

Roebuck Lions
Vernon Arms
Acorn Inn

Acorn Inn
Uxbridge Arms
Anchor Newhall A
Anchor Newhall A

Stapenhill Football Cl

Uxbridge Arms

Legs Played

42
43
42
30

32
44
44
24
52
39
27
29
40
46
37
15
40
44
25
32
26
14

4
4
44
17
39
48
48
40
45

Doubles Legs Win %

Won

30
30
29
20

21
27
27
14
30
22
15
16
22
25
20

21
23
13
16
13

2
21
8
18
22
22
18
20

www.TrentValleyDartsLeague.co.uk

Win %

100.00%
71.43%
69.77%
69.05%
66.67%
66.67%
65.63%
61.36%
61.36%
58.33%
57.69%
56.41%
55.56%
55.17%
55.00%
54.35%
54.05%
53.33%
52.50%
52.27%
52.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
47.73%
47.06%
46.15%
45.83%
45.83%
45.00%
44.44%
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Rob Lee

Nigel Sarson
Paul Hudson
Shannon Smith
Lee O'Brien
Matt Kelly-Wally
S Pelan

Shane Donkin
Neil Farr

J Summers
Craig Mills
Adam Summers
Tim Charlton
Dave Aucote
Mike O'Connell
C Wilkinson
Sue Smith

B Mansfield
Tris Vernon
Chris Fleeman
Joe Clarke

Steve Quinn

Stapenhill Football Cl
Stapenhill Football Cl
Acorn Inn

Uxbridge Arms
Roebuck Lions
Roebuck Lions

Drum and Monkey
Uxbridge Arms
Acorn Inn

New Inn Woodville
Drum and Monkey
New Inn Woodville
New Inn Woodville
New Inn Woodville
Vernon Arms
Vernon Arms
Uxbridge Arms

New Inn Woodville
Roebuck Lions
Stapenhill Football Cl
Roebuck Lions

Uxbridge Arms

www.TrentValleyDartsLeague.co.uk

Legs Played

36
36
41
36
41
29
17
45
10
10
8
30
28
14
45
45

16
18
16

Doubles Legs Win %

Won

16
16
18
15
17
12
7
18

Win %
44.44%
44.44%
43.90%
41.67%
41.46%
41.38%
41.18%
40.00%
40.00%
40.00%
37.50%
36.67%
35.71%
35.71%
35.56%
35.56%
33.33%
33.33%
31.25%
27.78%
25.00%
14.29%
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Three

Tim Watson
John Hawkley

Tony Pellecchia

Darren Starmer

Steve Duddy
Mick Hall
Paul Birtles

Graham Astbury

Simon Leak

Jason Boam

Mark Thompson

Eric Fordham

Eddie Hamnett

Chris Howard

Pete Bailey

Layton Shorthouse

Chris Moreton

Sam Wesson
Kev Ford

Kev Wilkinson

Steve Cox

Kev Mayer
Phil Chilton

Andy Wilkinson

Alistair Bates

Stuart Hay

Matt Passam

Martin James

Karl Jeffrey

Dave Redmond

Barry White

Kev Thompson

Simon Bradshaw

Tony Heron

29 March 2012

Crown Alrewas
Navigation Inn B
Royal Oak Horninglo
Joiners Arms B

Gate Inn

Crown Alrewas

Gate Inn

Great Northern A
The Grove

The Grove
Navigation Inn B
Royal Oak Horninglo
Great Northern A
Crown Alrewas
Royal Oak Horninglo
Navigation Inn B
Great Northern A
Great Northern A
Great Northern A
Crown Alrewas

The Grove

Wheel Inn B

Royal Oak Horninglo
Joiners Arms B

Gate Inn

Royal Oak Horninglo
Joiners Arms B
Joiners Arms B
Branston Arms
Plough Inn C

Royal Oak Horninglo
Gate Inn

Joiners Arms B
Plough Inn C

Legs Played

2
2
51
32
34
3
32
31
44
45
43
20
5
29
23
39
43
52
55
52
39
39
13
15
40
46
35
37
39
47
48
30
16
39

Doubles Legs Win %

Won

2
2
36
22
23
2
21
20
28
28
26
12
3
17
13
22
24
29
30
28
21
21
7
8
21
24
18
19
20
24
24
15
8
19

www.TrentValleyDartsLeague.co.uk

Win %

100.00%
100.00%
70.59%
68.75%
67.65%
66.67%
65.63%
64.52%
63.64%
62.22%
60.47%
60.00%
60.00%
58.62%
56.52%
56.41%
55.81%
55.77%
54.55%
53.85%
53.85%
53.85%
53.85%
53.33%
52.50%
52.17%
51.43%
51.35%
51.28%
51.06%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
48.72%
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Doubles Legs Win %

Steve Ford
Charlie Adcock
Mick Taylor
Steve Watson
Nick Pitt

Dale Spedding
Chris Maher
Paul Hale

Ben Bartrum
Mark Jerram
Joe Pitt
Haydon Shorthouse
Guntis Ziemelis
Bill Hughes
Pete Nixon
Pete Goddard
Nigel Lakin
Bob Pugh

Kev Taplin
Mark Bryant
Simon Scarlett
Nick Richards
John Page
Danny Johnson
Tim Budny
Daz Hall

K Keeling

Ash Turnbull
Andy Hornby
Clive Causer

Shane McAteer

Royal Oak Horninglo
Branston Arms
Joiners Arms B
Crown Alrewas
Wheel Inn B
Navigation Inn B
Gate Inn

Wheel Inn B
Great Northern A
Crown Alrewas
Wheel Inn B
Navigation Inn B
Navigation Inn B
Branston Arms
The Grove

The Grove
Branston Arms
Crown Alrewas
Plough Inn C
Plough Inn C
Branston Arms
Crown Alrewas
Branston Arms
Gate Inn

Wheel Inn B
Plough Inn C
Navigation Inn B
Wheel Inn B
Gate Inn

Wheel Inn B
Plough Inn C

Legs Played
17
32
45
43
13
37
24
34
28
21
40
33
19
36
24
46
22
27
28
23
24
35
27
27
19
34
3
25
15
28
19

Won
8
15
21
20
6
17
11
15
12
9
17
14
8
15
10
19
9
11
11
9
9
13
10
10

(SN G B

www.TrentValleyDartsLeague.co.uk

Win %
47.06%
46.88%
46.67%
46.51%
46.15%
45.95%
45.83%
44.12%
42.86%
42.86%
42.50%
42.42%
42.11%
41.67%
41.67%
41.30%
40.91%
40.74%
39.29%
39.13%
37.50%
37.14%
37.04%
37.04%
36.84%
35.29%
33.33%
28.00%
20.00%
17.86%
15.79%
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Rocky Hurst
M Afzal

Andy Astle
Andy Hall
Paul Locke
Mark Stephenson
Mick Hall
Emma Hines
Dave Roberts
Dave Hall
Nigel Woollett
M Sharif

S Lewis

Jason Spiby
Anton Vrabel
Shauket Mehmood
Jools Tipper
Dan Payne
Tahir Kiani
John Skinner
Andy Gretton
Mick Skinner
Ant Griffiths
Ben Elson
Andy Mortlock
Simon Warren
Navid Ahmed
Phil Allen
Nick Meredith
Lin Walker
Chris Bailey
Andy Yates

M Shakil

Steve Hall

Anchor Newhall B
Duke of York

Repton British Legion
Navigation Inn Spring
Navigation Inn Spring
Navigation Inn Spring
Navigation Inn Spring
Navigation Inn Spring
Navigation Inn Spring
Anchor Newhall B
Crown Stapenhill
Duke of York
Navigation Inn Spring
Crown Stapenhill
Crown Stapenhill
Duke of York

Billy's

Repton British Legion
Duke of York

Billy's

Crown Stapenhill
Billy's

Anchor Newhall B
Repton British Legion
Billy's

Billy's

Duke of York

Great Northern B
Crown Stapenhill
New Inn Stapenhill
Crown Stapenhill
New Inn Stapenhill
Duke of York

Repton British Legion

Legs Played

31
27
33
46
13
29
18

37
37
19
40
21
39
10

44
41
44
46
46
30
36
19
40
23
40
26
22

Doubles Legs Win %

Won

26
22
26
36
10
22
12

24
24
12
25
13
24

26
24
25
26
25
16
19
10
21
12
20
13
11

www.TrentValleyDartsLeague.co.uk

Win %

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
83.87%
81.48%
78.79%
78.26%
76.92%
75.86%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.86%
64.86%
63.16%
62.50%
61.90%
61.54%
60.00%
60.00%
59.09%
58.54%
56.82%
56.52%
54.35%
53.33%
52.78%
52.63%
52.50%
52.17%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
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Ben Pratt
Paul Clarke

M Hussain

Matt Hickebottom

Paul Whyatt
Neil Skinner
Pat Holmes

Jim Thompson
Paul Spiby
Sam Goldsmith
Rob Ellerington
Dave Astle

Shane Fairbrother

N Khan

Jo Preece

Lisa Smith
Matt Whyman
Mary Whyatt
Wendy Davies
Sue Hurst
Karen Crockett
Katie Holmes
Rick Milner
Dan Marsh
Greg Britton
Matt Toulson
Doug Beresford
Mick Milner
Karl Hurst
Alan Hewitt
Paul Fagan
Dave Walker
Jean Holmes
Martyn Groom
Chris Rycroft

Belmont Services Club
Crown Stapenhill
Duke of York

Repton British Legion
Anchor Newhall B
Repton British Legion
New Inn Stapenhill
Belmont Services Club
Crown Stapenhill
Crown Stapenhill
Great Northern B
Repton British Legion
Belmont Services Club
Duke of York

Great Northern B
Great Northern B
New Inn Stapenhill
Anchor Newhall B
New Inn Stapenhill
Anchor Newhall B
Great Northern B
Great Northern B
South Stapenhill Socia
Belmont Services Club
New Inn Stapenhill
Belmont Services Club
South Stapenhill Socia
South Stapenhill Socia
Anchor Newhall B
South Stapenhill Socia
Belmont Services Club
Belmont Services Club
Great Northern B
Repton British Legion
South Stapenhill Socia

www.TrentValleyDartsLeague.co.uk

Legs Played

12
10
4
31
29
21
38
19
34
15
47
34
39
35
26
31
39
46
28
48
18
31
28
30
7
29
26
31
8
38
14
29
5

22

Doubles Legs Win %

Won

6
5
2
15
14
10
18
9
16
7
21
15
17
15
11
12
15
17
10
17
6

—_
o
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Win %
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
48.39%
48.28%
47.62%
47.37%
47.37%
47.06%
46.67%
44.68%
44.12%
43.59%
42.86%
42.31%
38.71%
38.46%
36.96%
35.71%
35.42%
33.33%
32.26%
32.14%
30.00%
28.57%
27.59%
26.92%
25.81%
25.00%
23.68%
21.43%
20.69%
20.00%
20.00%
18.18%
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Doubles Legs Win %

Legs Played  Won Win %
Kevin Ison South Stapenhill Socia 41 7 17.07%
Steve Holloway Crown Stapenhill 9 1 11.11%
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